
June 2019 Event / Time Location

Tue. Jun. 4  'Round the Town with Oscar - Mayor's Monthly Bike Ride - 6:30pm Cross Timbers Park

Thu. Jun. 6  'Round the Town with Oscar - Mayor's Monthly Walk - 6:15pm City Hall Plaza

Sat. Jun. 15 Fireworks at NRH2O Family Water Park - 9:15 to 9:30 pm NRH2O Family Water Park

Thu. Jun. 20 World's Largest Swimming Lesson
TM

 at NRH2O - 9:00 am NRH2O Family Water Park

Fri. Jun. 21 Summer Soltice Celebration-Member Appreciation-bring a guest for $3 to swim NRH Centre

Fri. Jun. 28 Fortnite After Hours event at NRH2O NRH2O Family Water Park

July 2019 Event / Time Location

Tue. Jul. 2  'Round the Town with Oscar - Mayor's Monthly Bike Ride - 6:30pm Richfield Park

Thu. Jul. 4 Northeast Family 4th Celebration The Hills Center

Fri. Jul. 5 Dive-In Movie at NRH2O NRH2O Family Water Park

Thu. Jul. 11  'Round the Town with Oscar - Mayor's Monthly Walk - 6:15pm Linda Spurlock Park

Fri. Jul. 12 Dive-In Movie at NRH2O NRH2O Family Water Park

Sat. Jul. 13 Fireworks at NRH2O Family Water Park - 9:15 to 9:30 pm NRH2O Family Water Park

Fri. Jul. 19 Dive-In Movie at NRH2O NRH2O Family Water Park

Fri. Jul. 26 Dive-In Movie at NRH2O NRH2O Family Water Park

Parks and Recreation Department

Calendar of Events


